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График заседаний штаба воспитательной работы 

на 2024 - 2025 учебный год. 
 

 

 
Дата  

проведения 
заседания 
29.08.2024 
26.09.2024 
24.10.2024 
28.11.2024 
19.12.2024 
23.01.2025 
13.02.2025 
20.03.2025 
24.04.2025 
15.05.2025 
19.06.2025 

 

 
 

Заместитель  директора по ВР                                                  О.М.Душанкова       

 

 

 



 
 


